Utime

Chronométrage de compétitions sportives

Date de lacourse 23/09/2018
Classement Scratch
Position Dossard Prénon
1 3 Manu
2 1 Sébastien
3 15 Nicolas
4 10 Jean-Philippe
5 18 Pierre Michel
6 100 Emmanuel
7 17 Simon
8 103 Maxime
9 37 Claire
10 6 Candide
n 24 Yves
12 914 Sébastien
13 72 Moreno
14 22 Benjamin
15 16 Stephane
16 28 Frédéric
17 26 Pierre
18 106 Philippe
19 86 Alexandre
20 23 Michel
21 25 Blaise
22 4 Ryan
23 110 Séverine
24 70 Jim
25 31 Benoit
26 80 Jean-Baptiste
27 63 Benjamin
28 26 Pierre
29 62 Vincent
30 83 Christophe
31 21 Jean-Blaise
32 59 Thomas
33 101 Justine
34 33 Olivier
35 91 Camille
36 27 Derek
37 65 Jean-Pierre
38 77 Frédéric
39 38 Suzanne
40 60 Adrien
41 67 David
42 68 Jean-Vincent
43 11 Thomas
44 76 Benjamin
45 47 Amandine
46 81 Grégoire
47 104 Frangois
48 82 Thomas

Trail des cabanes 2018

Nom
Vaudan
Chaigneau
Carron
Crettaz
Oggier
Lattion
Perret
Ramstein
Dorsaz
Granger
Roduit
Granges
Fioletti
Seppey
Buthey
Gabioud
Rossier
Salomon
Hubert
Lonfat
Roduit
Baumann
Pont Combe
Pittet
Mottier
Bruchez
Pitteloud
Rossier
Buchard
Broccard
Bruttin
Morard
Gisler
Gosset
Meoli
Ocquidant
Rossier
Gay
Perche
Schliichter
Moix
Moix
Aeby
Bruchez
Francois
Meizoz
Farquet
Joris

Page 14

Catégorie
Vétérans 1 hommes
Vétérans 1 hommes
Vétérans 1 hommes
Elites hommes
Vétérans 2 hommes
Elites hommes
Elites hommes
Elites hommes
Elites dames
Vétérans 2 hommes
Vétérans 1 hommes
Elites hommes
Vétérans 2 hommes
Elites hommes
Vétérans 1 hommes
Vétérans 1 hommes
Elites hommes
Vétérans 1 hommes
Vétérans 1 hommes
Vétérans 2 hommes
Elites hommes
Vétérans 1 hommes
Elites dames
Vétérans 1 hommes
Elites hommes
Elites hommes
Elites hommes
Elites hommes
Vétérans 1 hommes
Vétérans 1 hommes
Vétérans 2 hommes
Elites hommes
Elites dames
Vétérans 1 hommes
Elites hommes
Elites hommes
Vétérans 2 hommes
Elites hommes
Vétérans 2 dames
Vétérans 2 hommes
Elites hommes
Elites hommes
Elites hommes
Elites hommes
Elites dames
Elites hommes
Elites hommes
Elites hommes

93 classés

Année  Pays
1971 Suisse
1972 France
1969 Suisse
1992 Suisse
1962 Suisse
1988 Suisse
1995 Suisse
1985 Suisse
1989 Suisse
1965 Suisse
1969 Suisse
1980 Suisse
1960 Suisse
1999 Suisse
1975 Suisse
1973 Suisse
1988 Suisse
1973 Suisse
1974 Suisse
1968 Suisse
1984 Suisse
1973 Suisse

1978 Suisse
1981 Suisse
1982 Suisse
1991 Suisse
1988 Suisse
1977 Suisse
1972 Suisse
1968 Suisse
1985 Suisse
1989 Suisse
1975 Suisse
1995 Suisse
1983 Suisse
1953 Suisse
1983 Suisse
1960 France
1954 Suisse
1996 Suisse
1993 Suisse
1987 Suisse
1985 Suisse
1982 Suisse
1985 Suisse
1985 Suisse
1997 Suisse

Temps
04:42:30.36
04:53:10.25
05:08:32.08
05:13:40.34
05:19:01.08
05:22:19.29
05:25:58.12
05:34:50.63
05:37:49.27
05:40:05.39
05:41:27.37
05:43:20.33
05:46:43.64
05:48:09.76
05:48:33.30
05:48:33.30
05:48:47.23
05:51:37.56
05:52:27.62
05:59:39.33
06:05:19.15
06:06:12.72
06:06:12.95
06:07:14.92
06:07:50.18
06:10:48.59
06:14:12.33
06:21:57.97
06:22:05.39
06:22:41.35
06:23:39.93
06:23:45.32
06:24:06.38
06:24:09.02
06:25:00.40
06:26:51.09
06:28:55.08
06:31:33.58
06:33:33.08
06:33:42.30
06:35:36.36
06:35:36.36
06:46:10.14
06:50:44.35
06:51:07.39
06:51:15
06:51:15
06:51:15



49
50
51
52
53
54
35
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
n
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
9N
92
93

90 Olivier

20 Christophe

48 Stéphanie

85 Laurent

13 Fabrice

9 Philippe

34 Dédé

54 Laurent
102 Mathieu

66 David

64 Patrice

61 Patrice

44 Lise

7 Noémie

98 Philippe

12 Justin

35 Claude-Alain

97 Francois
908 Jean-Marc

58 Ed

99 Thierry

74 Noé

73 Alain

69 Léandre

29 Frangois

50 Angélique

45 Céline

96 Georges

53 Lionel

95 Ludovic

55 Frédéric

51 Nadége

92 Michel

78 Jean-Daniel

39 Sophie

75 Pierre

46 Ginette

93 Roger

84 Patrick

88 Bernhard
105 Serge

94 Steve

43 Catherine
942 Nathalie

41 Nadine

Abbet
Zufferey
Borgeat-Marmy
Terrier
Maugain
Schiltz
Bozon
Friedl
Vouillamoz
Guillen
Farquet
Bévoz
Broccard
Remacle
Ancay
Carron
Carron
Nicollier
Delitroz
Vouillamoz
Bondil
Briilhart
Hugo
Roduit
Calmelet
Bender
Levrand
Arlettaz
Vouilloz
Roh
Carron
Deruelle
Butterlin
Landis
Roduit
Boisset
Witschard
Paccolat
Reymond
Wenger
Tissiéres
Gay
Barby
Barby
Gex
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Vétérans 1 hommes
Vétérans 1 hommes
Vétérans 1 dames
Vétérans 2 hommes
Vétérans 1 hommes
Elites hommes
Vétérans 2 hommes
Vétérans 1 hommes
Elites hommes
Vétérans 1 hommes
Vétérans 2 hommes
Vétérans 1 hommes
Vétérans 1 dames
Elites dames
Vétérans 2 hommes
Vétérans 2 hommes
Vétérans 2 hommes
Vétérans 2 hommes
Vétérans 2 hommes
Vétérans 1 hommes
Vétérans 2 hommes
Elites hommes
Vétérans 1 hommes
Vétérans 1 hommes
Vétérans 2 hommes
Vétérans 1 dames
Elites dames
Vétérans 2 hommes
Elites hommes
Elites hommes
Vétérans 2 hommes
Elites dames
Vétérans 2 hommes
Vétérans 1 hommes
Vétérans 1 dames
Vétérans 1 hommes
Vétérans 2 dames
Vétérans 2 hommes
Vétérans 2 hommes
Vétérans 2 hommes
Vétérans 2 hommes
Elites hommes
Vétérans 2 dames
Elites dames
Vétérans 2 dames

1978 Suisse
1970 Suisse
1978 Suisse
1965 Suisse
1973 France
1986 Suisse
1961 France
1977 Suisse
1988 Suisse
1976 Suisse
1962 Suisse
1969 Suisse
1978 Suisse
1990 Suisse
1950 Suisse
1949 Suisse
1965 Suisse
1960 Suisse
1967 Suisse
1972 Suisse
1961 France
1988 Suisse
1976 Suisse
1978 Suisse
1967 Suisse
1973 Suisse
1992 Suisse
1946 Suisse
1995 Suisse
1985 Suisse
1960 Suisse
1983 Suisse
1961 France
1972 Suisse
1971 Suisse
1973 Suisse
1961 Suisse
1966 Suisse
1951 Suisse
1948 Suisse
1963 Suisse
1979 Suisse
1962 Suisse
1989 Suisse
1962 Suisse

06:51:32.33
06:54:46.20
06:58:28.10
06:59:39.10
07:00:15.10
07:05:08.96
07:05:43.99
07:08:03.89
07:09:12.14
07:11:25.01
07:13:55.38
07:15:19.31
07:15:36.12
07:15:38.04
07:17:32.38
07:19:55.16
07:19:55.16
07:25:17.37
07:29:16.03
07:35:41.37
07:36:47.25

07:39:03

07:39:03
07:42:58.22
07:43:15.10
07:47:12.31
07:57:58.36
08:18:28.13
08:25:36.15
08:28:42.99
08:30:13.14
08:30:56.16
08:36:50.11
08:44:45.02
08:55:17.96
08:57:00.17
08:58:12.23
08:58:12.23
09:30:49.19
09:35:48.15
09:39:06.87
09:50:50.84
09:52:54.88
09:52:56.86
09:52:59.93
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